.SNOWFALL TOTALS DECEMBER 23-24TH...

December 23rd-24th, 2010 Snowfall Event

SNOW REPORTS LISTED BY AMOUNT
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LOCATION

RED WING
MADELIA
ROCKFORD
MORGAN

RED WING
WELCOME
WINNEBAGO
PLYMOUTH

NEW HOPE
ANNANDALE
SHERBURN
ELLENDALE
KIESTER
PLYMOUTH

1 ENE INVER GROVE HEIGH
MINNESOTA LAKE

GOODHUE
WATONWAN
HENNEPIN
REDWOOD
GOODHUE
MARTIN
FARIBAULT
HENNEPIN
HENNEPIN
WRIGHT
MARTIN
STEELE
FARIBAULT
HENNEPIN
DAKOTA
FARIBAULT
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T Trace

" Uptolinch

B 1 to 2 inches
B 2to 3inches
B 3 to 4 inches
B 4 to 6 inches

© | ™ 6to8inches
sl [ 8 to 10 inches
I

Wino| E 10 to 12 inches

| ™ 12 to 15 inches

I 15 to 18 inches
B 15 to 21 inches
B 21 to 24 inches
B 24 to 30 inches
B 30 to 36 inches

Greater than 36 inches


http://www.crh.noaa.gov/images/mpx/Dec24Snowfall.png
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NICOLLET
MCLEOD
HENNEPIN
WRIGHT
NICOLLET
CHIPPEWA
REDWOOD
STEARNS

BLUE EARTH

STEVENS
DAKOTA
HENNEPIN

1027
0956
0950
0827
0800
0700
0630
0601
0533
0638
0915
0118

OBSERVED AT THE MINNEAPOLIS INTERNATIONAL

NORTH MANKATO MN
BROWNTON MN
LONG LAKE MN
7 SW MONTICELLO MN
NORTH MANKATO MN
MONTEVIDEO MN
MORGAN MN
KIMBALL MN
VERNON CENTER MN
DONNELLY MN
HASTINGS MN
MINNEAPOLIS MN

AIRPORT.
AMBOY MN
1 WSW NEW BRIGHTON MN
HASTINGS MN
ST AUGUSTA MN
1 SSW DELANO MN
WOODBURY MN
WATERVILLE MN
SACRED HEART MN
SPRINGFIELD MN
NORTH BRANCH MN
SLEEPY EYE MN
EDINA MN
MANKATO MN
2 NW GILMAN MN
CARLOS MN
ST PAUL MN

MEASURED AT HIGHLAND
FATIRMONT MN
CHAMPLIN MN
MONTICELLO MN
BOWLES MN
BLOOMINGTON MN
5 SW ST PAUL MN
2 SSE SPRING HILL MN
LONG PRAIRIE MN
MINNEAPOLIS MN
1 SSW OAK PARK MN
2 W FOLEY MN
ST CLOUD MN
RICE MN
3 S FARMINGTON MN
CREDIT RIVER MN
CHANHASSEN MN
WINTHROP MN
BURNSVILLE MN
SAVAGE MN
ANDOVER MN
CREDIT RIVER MN
W OWATONNA MN
LAKEVILLE MN
LITTLE FALLS MN
LITCHFIELD MN
7 NNW OGILVIE MN

BLUE EARTH

RAMSEY
DAKOTA
STEARNS
WRIGHT

WASHINGTON

LE SUEUR
RENVILLE
BROWN
CHISAGO
BROWN
HENNEPIN

BLUE EARTH

BENTON
DOUGLAS
RAMSEY
PARK
MARTIN
HENNEPIN
WRIGHT
MORRISON
HENNEPIN
RAMSEY
STEARNS
TODD
HENNEPIN
ANOKA
BENTON
STEARNS
BENTON
DAKOTA
SCOTT
CARVER
SIBLEY
DAKOTA
SCOTT
ANOKA
SCOTT
STEELE
DAKOTA
MORRISON
MEEKER
KANABEC

1027
0945
0601
0800
0900
1100
1218
1125
1016
0937
0855
0850
0815
0815
0800
0745

0700
0149
1130
1125
0930
0835
0735
0601
0600
1027
0820
0118
0700
0300
0149
0118
1059
1027
1022
1008
1000
0930
0850
0710
1013
0950
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.50
.30
.20
.00
.00
.00
.80
.70
.70
.30
.00
.90
.50

FOREST LAKE
WACONIA

7 S HILLMAN
GLENWOOD
CLAYTON

1 W CARVER
MURDOCK
CHASKA

2 W PRIOR LAKE
JORDAN
STILLWATER
1 N CAMERON
MENOMONIE

WASHINGTON
CARVER
MORRISON
POPE

POLK
CARVER
SWIFT
CARVER
SCOTT
SCOTT
WASHINGTON
BARRON
DUNN

0700
1100
0815
0600
1055
0750
0845
0600
0600
0615
0710
0956
0930



